8/10/21, 1:06 PM

Infofinder le - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation

PHome »Siudoms » Trips o Fleld Trips  » Beporis o+ Optiens.

Trip: Alfred-Almond €SD Route 6 « Bus 99 PM
vehicle: 99 oé ?:;‘:3‘,:,':" 3:22°PM - 3:55 PM (33 min)
Drlver: : o )
Eiles or] g,
Alias N'a_r_ne'_: Capacity:
Deseription: ’.7 Total Assigried: 50
/ O Max On Bus: 50
Distance: 6. 15 mi
Critetia  Noles Documents Slops  Siudenis. UserDefined Map
HU b meabfs . femraant

L 3122 PM Alfred-Almond CSD

3, 3:30 PM 5786 StHy 21

3 3:31PM 6812 State Route 21

4 3:31PM 5860 State Routa21

5 3:32 PM 8765 RE 21

& 3134 PM 7136 Sty 21

7 3:35 PM 24 5 Main 5t

8 3:35 PM 1185 Main. St

9 3:36 PM 8 S Main St

i0 3:37 PM {Angelica St & Canacadea St & Main. St

11 3;38 PM 44 Main St

12 3.38 PM 38 Main 5t

13 3:39 PM 28 Main St

14 3:40 PM 18 Main- St

15 3:41 PM 7504 Knioll Crest.Rd

16 3:42 PM 7555 Knollorest Dr

17 3:42 PM 7554 Sunset Cr

18 3:43.PM 7544 Sunsat Cir

19 3:43 pM 7527 Knoll Crest R’

20 3:44 PM 7519 Knoll Crest Rd

21 3:45 PM Chape] 5t & Karrdale St

¥yl 3946 PM 13. Main St

23. 3:48.PM |Main-St & Schoal St

24 13:50 PM |87 Main St

25 3751 PM 15 Main St

26 .{3:52 PM 17 .5 Main St

27 3:53.PM 7085 -State Rt, 21

28 13:54 PM 16901 State Route 21

29 ‘14:55 PM Depart AA-Bus Lot Drive

Rewrmn to List.

el 17transfinderfinfofinderle/tripview.aspx?1D=49

i, VAT
Cnpyright@ 2021 , Transfinder
' AL Rights Rieserved

T vl2.6.304%4

7



9/10/21, 1:06 PM

(nfofinder le - Trip. Viewér (Alfred-Aimond Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation

ehome e Bugerts v Trips o Field Trips » Reoorts ¢ Oations

Trip: Alfred-Alimond CSD Route 3 - Bus 100 PM
Vehicle: 100 .s:f:::j"-:-!:d 3:20 PM - 4:16 PM (56 min)
Driver: Kaute, Aaron Capacity: 13
Bus Alde: Wheel Chalr 0 .
Alias Rame: Capacity: :
Description: Total Assigned:- 52
Max On Bus;: 52
Distance: 20.47 mii
Criterla  Hotes. Dotuments Stops  Sludents UserDéfined  Map-
e Lo Sarpnrent
1 3:20 PM Alfred-Almond CSD
Z 329 PM {Park St
3 330 PM & Angelica: 5t
4 3:37 PM 786 StHy 21
S 3:38.PM 806 StHy 21
5 3:38 PM 812 StHy 21
7. 3:39 PM 943 State RE. 21
g 3:40 PM 1952 StHy 21
9 3:40°PM Polar Bear Lt & StHy 21
10 3:41 PM 972 StHy 21 ]
11 3:41 PM 979 StHy 21
12 3:49 PM Haney Run Turnaround
13 3:50 PM 6050 Honey Run Rd
14 3:50 PM Honey Run Sacond Turnareund
15. 3:51 PM Honey Run Hilt Turnaround
16 3:51 P 6030 Honay Run Hill Rd
17 3:53.PM §180 Honey Run.Rd
18 ;55 PM 6370.Honey Ryn' Rd
19 3:56.PM. £377 Crosby Creek Rd
20 3:57 PM 6375 Crasby Creek Rd
21 3:58' PM 6367 Croshy Creek-Rd-
22 4:00 PM 6222 Cofd. 68
23 4;00 PM 6176 CoRd 68
24 4:01 PM 6149 CoRd 68,
25 4102 FM 610¢ Crosby-Creek Rd
25 4:03 PM Crites Road
27 4:03 PM 6045 County Rt 68
28 4105 P CoRd £8 & Valley View
29 4:05 PM 5828 Crosby Creek Rd
20 406 PM 5836 CoRd 68
31 4:06 PM 5801 Crosby Creek Rd
32 4:07 PM 5791 Crosby Greek Rd
33 4:09 PM. 5604 Clark Rd
34 4116 PM Réturn to AA Bus Lot Drive
Return to List

&1 Ttransfinderfinfofindereftripview.aspx?1D=42

'Co.'pyrig.l.‘;t@_QGEI , Tran _im::h:
All Rights Reserved
w12 .8.30354.

1



9/10/21, 1:.05'PM

Alfred-Almond Transportation

Infofinder le: - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Transportation)

etiome o Studbnts wTripe v Fleld Trips  » Reporis  » Options

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Bus-102 New 21-22 PM
Vehicle: Scheduled 3:20.BM - 4:29 PM(69 i)
. - From/To:
briver: Flaitz, Gerry Capatity:
Bus Aide: Wheel Chair
Alias Name: Capacity:
Description: Total Assigned; 55
Max: On Bus: 55
Distance! 23.19.ml
Critéria  Notes
1 13:30°PM
2. 3:29 PM 531 Clark Rd Extension
3 3:29 PM 572 Clark Rd Extenslon
q 3:30 PM 1601 Clark Rd Extension
5 3i31 PM 596 Clark Rd
3 3032 P 646 Clark-Rd
7 3:33 PM 668 Clark Rd
g2 3:35 PM Sherfnan Rd Turnaround
8 3:36 PM 877 Clark Rd
10 3:38 PM 509 Ciark Rd
11 3:35 PM 6611 Whitford Re
12 3:40 PM £584Whitford Rd ]
13. 13:43.PM -|Depot-St & Hartsville Hill Rd
14 3:147 PM Landis Rd & Woodworth Rd
15 3148 PM 5258 Landis Rd
16. 3:49 PM 266 Alfred Station Rd
i7 3:49.PM 222 Alfred Station Rd
18, 3152 PM 5711 Davis Hil'Rd
19’ 3:53 PM. 5687 Davis Hill Rd
20 3:54 PM ‘IDavis Hill Turnaraund
21 3:55 PM 5736 Davis Hill R
22 {3:57 PM 5912 Hamilton Hill Rd
23 3:59 PM 5823 E Valley Rd
24 3:59 PM 5781 E Valiey Rd
25 4:02 PM 5333 E Vailey Rd
26 403 PM 5295 E Valiey Rd
37 4:06 PM- 250 Burdick Rd
28 4:09-PM 431 Ormsby Rd
29 4:10 PM Ormsby Rd Turnaround
30 4113 PM S380 £ Valley Rd e
31 14:17 PM 5823 E Valley Rd
32 14:19 PM Sipley Rd & StHy 21
33 14320 PM Lewis Rd & StHy 21
34 4,21 PM 55921 Stéte Route 21
35 4:23 PM: StHy 21 Turnaround
36 14726 PM 5§72 State Rotite 21
37 4:29 PM 16124 State Route 21
Ratum ta List’

e017transfinder/infofinderleftripview.aspx?ID=67

i Eilathiis
g 2021, Transfinder

All Rights Resened
v1E.8,3030.4

1M1



011021, 1:07 PM

Alfred-Almond Transportation

Infofinder e - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Aimond Transportation)

infotinder /e

sHame o Stadents » Trips' » Flold Trips v Reports  » Oplions.

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 8 « Bus 103 PM
Vehicle: 103 -"F’f;';‘}‘}'sd '3:26 PM - 4124 PM (64 min)
Driver: Brown, Ryder Capacity: &6
Bus Aide: Whesl Chair o
Allas Name: Capacity: -
Description:. Total Assigned: 55
Max On Busg: 55
Distance: 20,72 mi
Critsria’  MNotes Dotuments. Stops .Students.  User Defined  Map
AL tecation . fiaehirdat

1 3:20 PM Alfred-Almond CSD-

2 _ [3:34 PM 138 Main St

3 13:25 PM 15 £ Main 5t

4 3:36 PM Ford St & Sayles St

5 3:37 PM 8 Nevins Dr

5 3:37 PM 31 Pine-Hilt Dr-

7 3;38 PM 34 Pine Hill Dr

8 3;39 PM 37 Pine Hill Dr

9 3:40 PM 43 Pine Hill Dr

10 3:40 PM 47 Ping Hili Dr

11 3:41°PM 60-Plne Hill Dr

12 3:42 PM 67 PIng Hill Dr

13 3:43°FM 75 Pine Hill br

14 3:43 PM 72 Savies St

15 3:44 PM {68 Sayles St

15 13:44 PM 60 Sayles St

17 3:44 PM 59 Sayles St

18 3:45 PM 49 Sayles St

19 3146 PM 41 Sayles St

20 3:46 PM 34 Sayles.St

21 3147 PM 17 Terrace St

22 |3:47 PM 22 Park. 5t

23 3:49 PM 5573 Jericho. Hill Rd

24 13:49 PM 5485 Jericho Hill Rd

25 13:50 PM Jericho Hill Rd & Snyder Rd

25 351 PM- 5399 Jaricho Hill Rd- W,F

27 351 PM. 5344 Jaricho HIli Rd

28 3:55 pM 4945 County Rd 12

29 3:58 PM 4693 CaRd 12

30 3158 PM 2356 Baker Rd

31 4;08.FM 5354 dericho Hill R4

32 4:09.PM 5460 Jaricho. Hill Rd

a3 4:10-PM 5520 Jericho Hill Rd

34 4:30:PM 5548 Jeriche Hill Rd

35 4:11 PM '15614-Jeriche Hill Rd

36 14512 PN 53 5 Main St

37 4124 PM Arrive Af Bus Lot Drive

Return to List

 SIE-EREE

&01 7t'[ansﬁnde|jﬁ nfofinderléftripview aspx?1D=51

@ 2021, Transfinger
Al Rights. Resarved
V12 830394

171



810721, 1:05 PM

Infofinder le - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Aimond Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation

fotinder /e

e Home s Stodents v Trips o« Fiokd Trips  » Roparts  # Optlons

iTrip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 2 ~ Bus 104 PM
. . h ) . )
Vehicle: 104 ﬁ:O:“j,“T':" 3:20 PM - 4341 PM (81 min)
Driver: Shikh, Pat Capacity: 66
Bus Alde: Wheel Chair o
Aligs Name: Capacity:’ ¢
Dascriptioni: Tetal Assigned: 3
Max On Bus: 16;.__
Distance: 32.03 mi
Criteria  Noles -Documents Stops Studedls User Defined Map
Thnd Lsnition

i 320 PM. Alfred-Almond CSD

2 3:34 PM Bishapvilie Rd & HaopKiris Rd

3 3.35.PM 7774 Bishapville Rd

4 3:36 PM 7802 Bishopville Rdl

5 3138 P Bishapville Rd Turnaround

& 3:39 pM. 7953 Blshopvilie Rd

7 3:40 PM 7793 Bishapvlile Rd

g8 3:42 PM 7789 Bishopvlile Rd

g 3:43 PM - 7707 Bishopville Rd

10 3144 PM 7665 Bishopville Re

11 3:47 PM. Karr Valley Rd & Stérns Rd

12 348 PM By Kar Valley R
13 2:49 PM 645 Karr Valley Rd

14 3:49 PM &71 Karr Vailey Rd

15 3:50 FM 784 Karr Valiey Rd

16. 3152 PM 981 Karr Valley Rd

17 3:53 PM 1006 Karr Valley Rd

i8 3:59 PM 1525 Ryan Rd

18 3:58 BM 1502 Ryan Rd

24 3102 PM 1209 Ryar Rd

21 4:03 PM 1224 Karr Valley Rd

22 14:05 PM 1471 Karr Valley Rd

23. 4:05 PM 1503-County RE 2

24 4:06 PM 1579 Karevalley Rd

a5 4:06 PiM 1610 Karr Valley Rd

26 4:08 PM iKarr Vaitey Rd & Paige R

27 4:09 PM 1842 Karr Valley Rd

28 4:10 PM 174492 Donnelly Rd

29 4:12 PM 7736 Donnelly Rd

30 Tlatid pM 1864 Ryan Rd

31 4:15 PM Donnélly Rd & Ryan Rd-

37 Jarig pMm 1805 Karr Valley Rd

33 4:20 PM 2168 Caunty Rt 2

34. 4:26 P Karr Valley Rd

35 427 PM ‘12731 Karr Valley Rd

36" 441 pm Dipart AA Bus Lot Drive

Returhto List

01 7ransfinder/infofinderle/tiipview,aspx?(D=36

L e Y, BepL
Copyeighté: 2021, Transfinder
‘Al Rights Reserved

TTV12.8:30394

11



9/10/21, 1:07 PM

Infofinder le - Trip Viewer (Aifred-mmond Trans_poftation_)’

Alfred-Almond Transportation

der /e iﬁ

o Homs 2 Btideste o Trigs  » Field Trigs  » Reports ?i}ptiems

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 9 - Bus 105 PM
vehicler 108 Scheduled 3120 PM - 4109 PM (49 min)
. L From/Ta:
Drlver: Praston, Ron ‘Capacity:. 66
Bus Aide: Wheeal Chalr 0
Alias Narme: Capacity: '
Deascription: Total Assigned: 5¢
Max On Bus: 5_{3_ L
Bistance: 13BLmi
Criteria N"ples Documents  Stops  -Swdents. User:Déﬁn_ed Map
T Eatatign Cenriraad
L 3:20 PM Alfred-Almond CSD
2 3:30°PM 586 StHy 244
3 3:32 PM 774 StHy 244
RG] 13:33 PM 804 State'Route 244
-5 3:36.PM 43 Glen SE2
) 3:37 PM Hillcrest Ct & Hillcrest Dr
7 3:38 PM 37 Hillerast Dr
8 3:39 pM 28 Hillcrest Dr
o 3:40.PM. Church St & N Main St
10 3:41 PM 13 5. Main St
11 3:42 PM 32 5 Main St Apt#.3
12 3144 PM 28 §'Main St
13 3:44 PM 92 'S Main St
14 3:45 PM 1204 Handolph Rel
15 3:50 PM 5328 Lake Rd,
16 350 PM 5560 Lake Rd.
17 3:51 P 5586 Foster-Lake Rd
18 3:52 PM 1664 Waterwells Rd
19 3:53 PM 1587 Waterwells Rd
) 3554 PM Randam Rd & Waterwells Rd
21 3:54 PM 1511-Waterwells Rd
22 2:55 PM, Oak Ridge in & Waterwells Ad,
23 3;56-PM 93 W University St
24 4:02 PM. 797 StHy 344
25 4:05-PM 6544 State Rt 21 Apt# A
26 4:{16 PM 6652 5tHy 21
27 4:08 PM° 6760 StHy 21
28 409 PM Depart AA Bis Lot -Dive
Refurn fo-List.

PR v

eQ17transfinderfinfofindere/tripview.aspx?ID=52

Copyright® 2021, Transfinder
Al Rlghts Rasefved
+12.8.30394

171



8M0/21, 1:06 PM

Alfred-Almond Transportation

Infofiridler le - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Tranisportation)

v Home »Students »Trips » Flald Trips  » Reposts  » Outions

Trip: Alfred-Almod CSD Route 7-Bus 107 PM New
Twetiicles Scheduled 3120 PM - 4:17 PM (57 min}
) ) From/To:

Briver; Brown, Sue Capacity:

Bus Alde: Wheel Chair
Alias Name; Capacity:.

Description: Total Assigned; 17

Max On Bus: 17
Distante! ‘30,84 mi
Criterig. Notes Documents Stops: Students
s g

1 3120 PM Alfred-Alfnond C&D

2 13728 PM 818 McHenry Vallay Rd

3 3:;38-PM 2444 Austin Rd ]
4 {3:44 EM 1569 Moland R

5 13:46.6M 5815 Barber'in

[ 13:48 PM Clearview Ln & Moland Rg

7 3:50 PM 11499 State Route Z44.

] 3:51 PM 1357 Rt 244

g 3:52 PM Tech Farm Turnargund’

10 3:52.pM 1306 State Route 244

11 3:53 PM 11404 Terbury Rd

12 J3:88 PM 6084 Terbury Rd

13 3:59 PM (1870 Hanneman Rd

14, 4:00 PM Hanneman Rd Turnaround

15 3 : (10 PM 11981 Hanneman Rd

16 (4:04 PM 1645 McHenry Valley Rd

17 4:05. PM. 1503 Mchenry Valley. Rd

18 4:08 PM 1118 Mcheniy Valley Rd

15 4;09PM 959 Mchenry Valley Rd

20 4:11-PM Turnpike Rd Turnaround

21 4714 PM 861 Turnpike Rd

27 14:17 PM IDepart A4 Bus Lot Drive

Return to List

01 7tranisfindérfinfafinderle/tripview.aspx?ID=66

Copyright® 20

o021, Trans:
Al fights Reserved
w128, 30394

1M



9/10/21, 1:05 PM infofinder le - Trip: Viewer {Alfred-Almond Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation

sHome s Budents »Trigs » Fild Trips » Reporls » Gptions

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 10 - Bus 108 PM {new 21-22)
Vehicle: 108 §"“";':,'ef’ 3:20 PM - 4:47 PM (87 raln)
: 'D'rlvea:_: Getman, Matt C:]’;:cit::-' o
_B_us_u_mde: Whiel Chh_ir ;
Alias Name: Capacity: ge.
Description:: Total Assigned: 60
MaxOn Bus: 60
Distance: 31.97 mii
Criteria. Notes Doclmenis Stops. Students - User Defiied Map
] Tiree bcatinn o
1 13:20 PM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive
2 3720PM Alfred-Almond CSD
3 3:28 PM 6860 StHy 21
4 3:25 BM 6996 Whitney Valley Rd’
5 3130 PM 7042 Whitney Valley Rd
[ 3:31 PM 7100 Whitnay Valley Rd
7 3:33 PM 6901 State Route 21
8 13:38 pM 6419 Shaw Rd-
E] 3:35-PM 6336°Shaw Rd
10 12:39 pM 6306 Shaw Rd
11 13:40 PM 6266 Shaw Rd
12 3141 PM 6186 Hamilton Hill Rd:
13 3144 PM 864 State Route 244
14 3:46 PM 5336 Palmiter Rd
15 3:46 PM 6303 Palmiter Rd.
16 43:47 PM 5207 Palmiter Rd
17 13:50 PM 13°'S Main St
18 3152 PM 74 S Main. St —
15 3:52 PM 76 S Main St
20 3:53 PM 86 S Main St
21 $3:54 PM 41 High St
22 3156 PM 29-High St
23 3:55 PM 27 High St
24 3:55 FM- 30.High St
25 3156 PM 19 High %t
26 3:56 PM High-Street @ HIH Straet
37 3:59 PM Lower Collége Dr
28 4:12 PM 2836 StHy 244
29 4:13 PM Decker Rd & StHy 244
30 11.32 M Irish-Setttement Rd Tornaraund
fIER] 14:25 PM 3795 StHy 244
32 4:26 PM StHy 244 & Watson Rd
33 4:33 PM StHy 244 & Stuck Hili Rd
34 'i4:47 PM Arrivie AA Bus Lot Drive
Relurn to List
¥ L 1

2021, Transkin
AN Rights Rescrved
DR Bk P =2

e017transfinder/infofinderle/fripview.aspx ?ID=33 11




9/10/21,.1:06 PM

Infofinder le - Trip Viewer.(Alfred-Almond Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation

¢ Hame o« Sudenis e Tiips 2 Fisld Trins » Roports

# Dapions

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 5 - Bus 109 PM
vehicte: 109 -;':L‘;d/‘.'r‘:“ 3120 PM - 4112 PM (52 min)
Driver: Levey, Mike Capai:Ity; 66
Bies Aide: Wheel Chair -
Allas Name: Capacity: ¢
Description: Total Assighed: 41
-Max 'On Bus: 41
Distance: 17.74.mi
Criteria  Motss Documenls: Stops  Students  User Defined Map
) Tie L ogation Comient
1 3:20 PM latfred-Almond €SD '
2 3:28 PM 5940 Twin Valley Ter
3 3:29 pM 483 Twin Valley Tr
4 3131 PM. 409 Whitney Vallay Ht
5 3:32PM. 416 Whitney Valley Hts
15 2:33 PM 428 Whitney Valiey HE.
7 3:33 PM 425 McHenry Valley Rd
8 3:54 PM- 386 Mchenry Valley Rd
g 3:34 PM 382 McHenry Viliey Rd
10 3135 PM 5 McHenry Walley Rd Extension
11 3:37 PM 1300 Main SE
12. 3:43 PM CoRd 66 & Daorley Rd
13 3:44 P 570 Webb Rd -
14 3:45 pry £05 - Webb-Rd .
15 3146 PM 537 Webli Rd.
16 3:46 BM 557 Wihb Rd
17 3:49 PM Fitzgerald Rd Turnaround
18 3:50 PM 7420 Fitzgarald Rd
15 3:51 PM 7501 Fitzgerald Rel.
20 3:52 PM 17712 Fitzgerald Rd
21 3i56°'FM 7551 Boorley Rd
22 3:58 PM _|739 Cdunty Rt 66
23 3:58 PM 735 CaRd .66
24 §:05 PM 3441 State Rt 21
25 4:05.FM 337.StHy 21
26 406 PM 325°StHy 21
27 4:07 PM 315 Maib St
28 4:07 PM 15 Maiin St
29 4:12 PM Depart. AA Bus Lot Drive.
Return toList

a017transfinderfinfolinderleftripview.aspx?ID=48

fgged pe B .
Copyright€) 2021 |, Trarsfinder
Al Rights Reserved
w12.8.30394

i



